DM shall compensate the City for the following Services at the Property, at
the rates set forth below:

a) SIXTY AND 14/100 DOLLARS ($60.14) per hour for the Services of the Outside
Patrol Officer.

b) FIFTY SIX AND 39/100 DOLLARS ($56.39) per hour for the Services of the Inside
Patrol Officer.

c) EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE AND 94/100
DOLLARS ($89,323.94) for the Full-Time Patrol Officer annually, to be billed
arrears in monthly increments for the duration of the Term.

City shall submit an invoice to DM within fifteen (15) days following the end of each 
month for the Services performed during the preceding month.